27. Staffelberglauf 2013

Staffelberglauf - gesamt
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110 Dominic Arnold
165 Kevin Karrer
33 Patrick Hasenberg
125 Stephan Bayer
114 Tom Heumann
39 Uwe Bauerlein
113 Frank Elsner
184 Wagner Jan
87 Riidiger Bauer
147 Sven Starklauf
164 Michael Kalb
69 Dennis Westhauser
107 Florian Beck
106 Martin Militzke
180 Markus Linzmayer
111 Martin Bauer
130 Heiko Zech
84 Harald Schricker
70 Stephan Westhauser
112 Christoph Franke
128 Holger Hennig
54 Harald Fiedler
189 Peter RiedlI
85 Michael Schricker
32 Christian Griindel
20 Jorg Fiedler
145 Ulrike Schwalbe
81 Thomas Lauterbach
74 Johannes Beifuss
48 Werner Freitag
38 Bernd Geber
122 Marius Drechsel
80 Philipp Schenkendorf
120 Jirgen Winkler
42 Franz Elflein
124 Anke Hartl
49 Hans-Jurgen Miiller
161 Bernd Schenkendorf
12 Dieter Wolf

TV 1848 Coburg

LG Bamberg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Rennsteiglaufverein/LG Sud
SV Bergdorf-Hohn

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

SV Bergdorf-Hohn

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

SGB Stadtsteinach

DJK LC Vorra

ASC-Kronach Frankenwald
ASC Marktrodach

TV 1848 Coburg

TV 1848 Coburg
AF-Personal-Training

TSV Monchroden

Run and Bike-Team Coburg
SGB Stadtsteinach

ASC Marktrodach

V{B Einberg

Die Frihaufsteher
Theisauer Hot-Legs

TSV Carlsgriin

SGB Stadtsteinach

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

LG Erlangen

ATS Kulmbach

SGB Stadtsteinach

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TV 1848 Coburg

SGB Stadtsteinach
DJK LC Vorra

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
TV 1848 Coburg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
SGB Stadtsteinach
TV - Burgkunstdt

1987
1993
1996
1966
1978
1981
1968
1993
1964
1981
1993
1993
1995
1983
1972
1983
1969
1965
1965
1978
1972
1982
1981
1995
1990
1962

M20
M20
MJU18
M45
M35
M30
M45
M20
M45
M30
M20
M20
MJu20
M30
M40
M30
M40
M45
M45
M35
M40
M30
M30
MJuU20
M20
M50

1978 W35

1970
1985
1962
1979
1996
1986
1978
1991

M40
M20
M50
M30
MJU18
M20
M35
M20

1966 W45

1955
1961
1958

M55
M50
M55

00:16:00
00:16:33
00:16:47
00:16:58
00:17:04
00:17:09
00:17:14
00:17:24
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:17:45
00:17:48
00:18:02
00:18:10
00:18:15
00:18:17
00:18:22
00:18:24
00:18:25
00:18:28
00:18:32
00:18:42
00:18:49
00:19:04
00:19:07
00:19:12
00:19:17
00:19:20
00:19:32
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:19:52
00:19:55
00:19:59
00:20:13
00:20:19
00:20:19



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

10

11
12

U W b 00

1

00O, OB OOEFELE NO OUIW

[ R R e [ S = [EE
00N O NRFRPRNOOAONNRL,OUWUOOO O Uu b

11

138 Matthias Loch

19 Peter Schramm
186 Markus Weihermiiller

43 Helmut Schorn

37 Ralf Schubert
129 Tom SchultheiR

45 Bernhard Himmer
173 Nikolas Knaus

75 Klaus-Glinter Kailer
167 Frank Heiser
152 Gerhard Thein

73 Markus Roth
185 Jiirgen Lohrlein
169 Holger Hauser
170 Alfons Meixner

79 Claus Amschler

29 Carsten Dauscher
181 Thomas Gossl

64 Carmen Stichling

72 Wolfgang Thiem
127 Hubert Maar

15 Erik Fischer

14 Florian NuRlein

47 Jochen Pfeiffer

68 Sebastian Betz

65 Enrico Moller
175 Markus Hampel

9 Jorg Schubert

121 Thomas Proske
160 David Hasenberg

58 Volker Backert

16 Daniel Kiinzel
179 Jorg Leopoldseder
117 Markus Lammlein
190 Michael Spath
139 Wicovsky Andreas

27 Alfred Hoffmann

78 Jutta Kratzel

2 Christopher Weinmann

103 Oliver Malowitz
171 Nadja Wasikowski
119 Ulrich Brehm

53 Andreas Dreitz

61 Peter Landgraf

17 Frank Schlemmer
108 Werner Militzke
192 Ulrich Duverne

TSV Schellitz

ASV Triathlon Kulmbach
TSV 1860 Staffelstein

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Team HUAH

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

TS Lichtenfels

Theramed Bad Staffelstein
DAV Sektion Coburg

Carpe Diem Weismain

RMV Concordia Strullendorf

SGB Stadtsteinach

RMV Concordia Strullendorf
ESV Triathlon Gemiinden

IfA Nonstop Bamberg

AF Personaltraining

Die Friihaufsteher
Naturfreunde Bad Staffelstein
Naturfreunde Bad Staffelstein
TSV 1860 Staffelstein

RVC AKU

VB Einberg
Team Black

SOKO FRANKEN.de
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
LAV Neila

FFW Unterzettlitz

SV Schottenstein

TSV WeiRenbrunn
SGB Stadtsteinach

Run &Bike Team Coburg
PTSV Rosenheim

SC Kemmern

TS Lichtenfels

SSV Forchheim

TV Ketschendorf

TV 1848 Coburg

LG Erlangen

1984 M20
1967 M45
1984 M20
1989 M20
1966 M45
1982 M30
1962 M50
1996 MJU18
1959 M50
1988 M20
1971 M40
1981 M30
1969 M40
1969 M40
1953 M60
1973 M40
1978 M35
1973 M40
1969 W40
1960 M50
1968 M45
1987 M20
1986 M20
1967 M45
1985 M20
1972 M40
1976 M35
1980 M30
1980 M30
1985 M20
1962 M50
1976 M35
1965 M45
1979 M30
1964 M45
1978 M35
1978 M35
1969 W40
1986 M20
1972 M40
1976 W35
1956 M55
1962 M50
1955 M55
1984 M20
1953 M60
1967 M45

00:20:22
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:20:47
00:20:53
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:01
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:27
00:21:36
00:21:39
00:21:40
00:21:44
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:21:51
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:07
00:22:11
00:22:16
00:22:21
00:22:27
00:22:33
00:22:37
00:22:37
00:22:44
00:22:48
00:23:01
00:23:02



82
83
84

85
86
87

88

10
89
90
91
92
11
93
94
12
95
96
97
13
98
99
100
14
101
102
103
104
15
105
106
16
107
108
109
110
17
111
112
113
114
115
116

9
20
21
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14
22

12
25

60 Nicola Jorg Funk

96 David Parys

62 Jonas Rilbesam
174 Veronika Knaus
162 Susi Lell

97 Werner Blttner
133 Thomas Hofmann

99 Roland Blumensaat

136 Zuzana Bauerlein
126 Werner Wolf

123 Martina Eigner-Loch

44 Ulrike Himmer

67 Rainer Nothnagel
157 Hans Pohner

8 Gerhard Barnickel

50 Thomas Schorn
149 Helge Will
150 Wolfgang Senft
183 Uwe Kunzelmann

59 Heike HabermaaR

1 Sebastian Jakob

13 Peter Endres
109 Matthias Koch
188 Ulla Hornfeck

18 Heiko Dr. Friedel
187 Peter Baier
168 Christian Bauer
159 Sandra Rupp

41 Bernhard Elflein

63 Holger Kotouc
151 Stefan Riihr

66 Frank Schmitt

94 Kathrin Werner
131 Hartmut Lamm
191 Walter Gotz

88 Jessica Vogt

55 Peter Weigand

86 Ewald Beckstein

36 Wolfgang Tluczykont

56 Lothar Greiner
93 Jana Seeber
100 Heinrich Grebner
176 Bjorn Gottwald

141 Reinhard Zimmermann

158 Giinter Stumpf
177 Ulrich Wirz
25 Timo Haselmann

Saalfelder LV

TS Lichtenfels

DAV Traunstein
Sport-Club Aktiv

TSV Burkersdorf
schritt-weise.de

TSV Schelilitz

Die Fruhaufsteher
SC Kemmern

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

Sportstudio Highlight Lichtenfels
Lauffreunde Kunstadt

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

TV Redwitz

Lg Hof

Carpe Diem Weismain

Naturfreunde Bad Staffelstein
Saalfelder Lv

TSV Carlsgriin

RSV Wollbach

TSV Carlsgriin

TSV Burghaslach

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

SG Neunkirchen am Brand
RVC Altenkunstadt

RVC Altenkunstadt

VfB Einberg

Wintersportfreunde Weidhausen e.V.

LAV Neustadt

SC Kemmern

SV Grafendorf

SGB Stadtsteinach
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
DJK/TSV Rédental
VfB Einberg
Skiverein Weismain
RunningBros

Tsv Sonnefeld

TSV Schelilitz

ASV Kulmbach

1976 M35
1984 M20
1989 M20
1992 W20
1987 W20
1951 M60
1964 M45
1958 M55
1978 W35
1951 M60
1971 w40
1962 W50
1956 M55
1949 M60
1967 M45
1985 M20
1973 W40
1943 M70
1971 M40
1975 W35
1984 M20
1986 M20
1964 M45
1983 W30
1974 M35
1981 M30
1972 M40
1975 W35
1961 M50
1957 M55
1971 M40
1965 M45
1988 W20
1961 M50
1951 M60
1978 W35
1951 M60
1954 M55
1959 M50
1952 M60
1970 W40
1949 M60
1983 M30
1946 M65
1957 M55
1963 M50
1989 M20

00:23:04
00:23:09
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:28
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:23:36
00:23:36
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:05
00:24:12
00:24:14
00:24:15
00:24:16
00:24:19
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:20
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:24:39
00:24:48
00:24:55
00:24:55
00:24:58
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:26
00:25:33
00:25:34



117
118
119
120
18
121
122
123
124
19
125
20
126
127
21
128
129
22
23
24
25
130
131
26
132
133
27
134
135
136
28
137
138
139

15
17
16
10

26
13

10

11

14

19

142 Jan-Hendrik Hartert
153 Herbert Simon
116 Daniel Schiimann
144 Alfred Konrad
52 Manuela Priiher
89 Manuel Pfarrdrescher
90 Dieter Pfarrdrescher
91 Harald Poppig
140 Bernhard Christoph
172 Sibylle Vogler
178 Wolfgang Reuther
51 Karin Rippstein
163 Michael Kroll
156 Hans Joe Lanz
30 Christa Stocker
154 Marcel Berthold
132 Jiirgen Ohland
77 Angela Kremer
92 Escher Birgit
143 Evelyn Konrad
98 Susanne Blumensaat
134 Werner Hofmann
22 Christian Schmittlutz
101 Sarah Swift
21 Benjamin Schmittlutz
155 Otmar Berthold
166 Madelaine Berlis
104 Berthold Wolf
71 Roger Wagner
24 Jens Paulik
118 Andrea Weber
57 Dragan Tomic
148 Alfred Zach
105 Alfons Mahr

Obara Zipfl - Schney
SKIVEREIN Weismain
Sportfreunde Doringstadt

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
LG Biggi

LG Biggi

TV 1848 Coburg

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
SC Kemmern

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
Sportstudio Highlight Lichtenfels
TS Lichtenfels

TSV 1860 Staffelstein
SKIVEREIN Weismain

DUV

ASC Burgberg Lichtenfels
V{B Einberg

RMV Concordia Strullendorf
schritt-weise.de
schritt-weise.de

Polizei SV Bamberg

Polizei SV Bamberg
SKIVEREIN Weismain
DAV Sektion Coburg
TS Lichtenfels

1.FC Roth

TS Lichtenfels

Sportstudio Highlight Lichtenfels
TS Lichtenfels

SPVGG Isling-AH

1983 M30
1965 M45
1983 M30
1950 M60
1966 W45
1990 M20
1962 M50
1942 M70
1955 M55
1944 W65
1958 M55
1964 W45
1963 M50
1945 M65
1957 W55
1993 M20
1956 M55
1971 w40
1960 W50
1956 W55
1962 W50
1962 M50
1991 M20
1976 W35
1989 M20
1957 M55
1990 W20
1942 M70
1968 M45
1990 M20
1968 W45
1981 M30
1934 M75
1965 M45

00:25:41
00:25:44
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:27:05
00:27:16
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:42
00:27:46
00:27:51
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:28:00
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:16
00:28:26
00:28:48
00:28:59
00:29:05
00:29:28
00:29:41
00:29:51
00:30:04
00:30:08
00:30:50
00:35:39
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